
A&S Media Report 1/5/18
12/23/2017 - 01/05/2018
63 external media stories tracked
3 press release tip sheets distributed
2 studio appearances arranged
5 Cornell Chronicle stories
3 Internal Cornell Platform stories
4 A&S Website stories
10 Tweets
2 Facebook posts

Sciences and Math

The op-eds that moved us in 2017

12/23/2017
Washington Post
Related People: Jonathan Lunine
Related Department or Program: Astronomy

Introductory physics labs: We can do better

01/01/2018
Physics Today
Related People: Natasha Holmes
Related Department or Program: Physics

Research reveals ‘shocking’ weakness of lab courses

01/02/2018
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Natasha Holmes

https://www.washingtonpost.com/blogs/post-partisan/wp/2017/12/21/the-op-eds-that-moved-us-in-2017/?utm_term=.683affad0c30
https://physicstoday.scitation.org/doi/full/10.1063/PT.3.3816
http://as.cornell.edu/news/research-reveals-%E2%80%98shocking%E2%80%99-weakness-lab-courses


Related Department or Program: Physics

Physicists take first step toward cell-sized robots

01/02/2018
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Paul McEuen , Marc Miskin, graduate students Kyle Dorsey, Baris
Bircan and Yimo Han
Related Department or Program: Physics

Saturn's moon Titan sports Earth-like features

01/03/2018
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Alexander Hayes , graduate student Paul Corlies
Related Department or Program: Astronomy

Mosquitoes—the Sex of the Matter

01/04/2018
Cornell Research
Related People: Mariana Federica Wolfner
Related Department or Program: Molecular Biology and Genetics

A Collaborative Approach to Studying Human Disease and Cellular
Processes

01/04/2018
Cornell Research
Related People: Scott David Emr
Related Department or Program: Molecular Biology and Genetics

Shape-shifting robot exoskeleton could power computers the size of a
human cell

01/05/2018
Newsweek and 23 other media outlets
Related People: Paul McEuen
Related Department or Program: Physics

http://as.cornell.edu/news/physicists-take-first-step-toward-cell-sized-robots
http://as.cornell.edu/news/saturns-moon-titan-sports-earth-features
https://research.cornell.edu/news-features/mosquitoes-sex-matter?utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=January%204%202018&utm_content=January%204%202018%20CID_bdd3c4fe227cac079ce05b2f2def7f10&utm_source=Email%20marketing%20software&utm_term=Mosquitoesthe%20Sex%20of%20the%20Matter
https://research.cornell.edu/content/weill-institute-cell-molecular-biology?utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=January%204%202018&utm_content=January%204%202018%20CID_bdd3c4fe227cac079ce05b2f2def7f10&utm_source=Email%20marketing%20software&utm_term=Learn%20More
https://research.cornell.edu/content/weill-institute-cell-molecular-biology?utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=January%204%202018&utm_content=January%204%202018%20CID_bdd3c4fe227cac079ce05b2f2def7f10&utm_source=Email%20marketing%20software&utm_term=Learn%20More
https://www.newsweek.com/shape-shifting-robot-exoskeleton-power-computers-size-human-cell-772048
https://www.newsweek.com/shape-shifting-robot-exoskeleton-power-computers-size-human-cell-772048


Machine Learning Provides a Bridge to the Texture of the Quantum World

01/06/2018
U.S. Dept. of Energy
Related People: Eun-Ah Kim
Related Department or Program: Physics

Humanities and Arts

UNO researchers scouring fugitive-slave ads to create digital database

12/24/2017
American News
Related People: Edward E. Baptist
Related Department or Program: History

Cremated Soldier Found in Cooking Pot at Vast Roman Camp in Israel

12/26/2017
Haaretz
Related People: Barry Stuart Strauss
Related Department or Program: History, Classics

Arm Your Mind With 2017’s Best Latino/Latin American History Books

12/27/2017
Remezcla
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Literatures in English, Latina/o Studies Program

10 Best History Books of Last 10 Years

12/28/2017
Real History
Related People: Mostafa Minawi
Related Department or Program: History

https://science.energy.gov/bes/highlights/2017/bes-2017-12-o/
http://www.america.easybranches.com/louisiana/UNO-researchers-scouring-fugitive-slave-ads-to-create-digital-database-499509
https://www.haaretz.com/archaeology/MAGAZINE-vast-roman-camp-discovered-by-armageddon-1.5629699
http://remezcla.com/lists/culture/best-latino-latin-american-studies-books-2017/
http://www.realclearhistory.com/articles/2017/12/28/10_best_history_books_of_last_10_years_260.html


Circus musical ‘Pippin’ at Schwartz Center Jan. 12-14

01/03/2018
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: J. Ellen Gainor
Related Department or Program: Performing and Media Arts

Jugglers, acrobats to bring musical 'Pippin' alive in Ithaca

01/03/2018
Ithaca Voice
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Performing and Media Arts

New volume offers a wider view of Africa

01/04/2018
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Mukoma Wa Ngugi
Related Department or Program: Literatures in English, History

Sara Holdren winner of 2016-17 George Jean Nathan Award

01/04/2018

A&S Communications
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Literatures in English

Stop Defending the Liberal Arts

01/06/2018
Chronicle of Higher Ed
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Classics

Social Sciences, Sciences and Math

http://news.cornell.edu/stories/2018/01/circus-musical-pippin-schwartz-center-jan-12-14
https://ithacavoice.com/2018/01/jugglers-acrobats-bring-musical-pippin-alive-ithaca/
http://news.cornell.edu/stories/2018/01/new-volume-offers-wider-view-africa
http://as.cornell.edu/news/sara-holdren-winner-2016-17-george-jean-nathan-award
https://www.chronicle.com/article/Stop-Defending-the-Liberal/242080?t=1&cn=ZmxleGlibGVfcmVjc18y&refsrc=email&iid=337f38eed6eb42598532c6f9554a549c&uid=602708261&nid=244%20272699400


Life Choices and Happiness

01/04/2018
Cornell Research
Related People:  , Alex Reese-Jones '08, PhD '13, Nichole Szembrot MA '13, PhD
'14, Daniel Benjamin
Related Department or Program: Mathematics, Economics

Social Sciences

Finally! Documentary on Amartya Sen gets a clearance from CBFC

01/06/2018
Yahoo! and 3 other media outlets
Related People: Kaushik Basu
Related Department or Program: Economics

https://research.cornell.edu/news-features/life-choices-and-happiness?utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=January%204%202018&utm_content=January%204%202018%20CID_bdd3c4fe227cac079ce05b2f2def7f10&utm_source=Email%20marketing%20software&utm_term=Life%20Choices%20and%20Happiness
https://www.yahoo.com/lifestyle/finally-documentary-amartya-sen-gets-080224617.html?src=rss

